9
Input Screw Terminal Block XW2C
Consolidate Inputs for Omron
High-density I/O Modules
1 Power supply common terminals for
input devices
1 Operation indicators make it possible to
monitor the ON and OFF conditions of
input signals with ease
1 DIN track and screw mounting are
available
1 Dedicated cables to Omron PLC I/O
modules available, order separately
Ordering Information
3 INPUT SCREW TERMINAL BLOCK
Appearance Number of input points Input mode Part number
16 NPN input (negative common) XW2C-20G5-IN16
3 CONNECTING CABLES
Appearance Applicable terminal
block
Cable length Part number
XW2C-20G5-IN16 0.5 m (1.64 ft) XW2Z-050A
1 m (3.28 ft) XW2Z-100A
1.5 m (4.92 ft) XW2Z-150A
Single cable for
2 m (6.56 ft) XW2Z-200A
Single cable for
32-point I/O modules 3 m (9.84 ft) XW2Z-300A32 oint I/O modules
5 m (16.40 ft) XW2Z-500A
XW2C-20G5-IN16 1 m (3.28 ft) and 0.75 m (2.46 ft) XW2Z-100D
1.5 m (4.92 ft) and 1.25 m (4.10 ft) XW2Z-150D
2 m (6.56 ft) and 1.75 m (5.74 ft) XW2Z-200D
Bifurcated cable for 3 m (9.84 ft) and 2.75 m (9.02 ft) XW2Z-300DBifurcated cable for
32- and 64-point I/O modules 5 m (16.40 ft) and 4.75 m (15.58 ft) XW2Z-500D
XW2C XW2C
2
Specifications
3 INPUT SCREW TERMINAL BLOCK